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2002-2003

 
Faculty Senate

2002-2003

Elected Members:

Neil O. Alper** 
n.alper@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Economics

George O. Alverson** 
g.alverson@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Physics

Jane Aroian** 
j.aroian@neu.edu Bouvé Nursing

Kenneth P. Baclawski* 
kenb@ccs.neu.edu Computer & Information Science

Brendan Bannister** 
b.bannister@neu.edu Business HRM

Thomas A. Barnes** 
t.barnes@neu.edu Bouvé Cardiopulmonary Sciences

Oscar Brookins** 
o.brookins@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Economics

Sharon M. Bruns** 
s.bruns@neu.edu Business Accounting

Charles H. Ellis, Jr.** 
c.ellis@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Biology

John G. Flym* 
j.flym@neu.edu Law

Maurice E. Gilmore* 
m.gilmore@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Mathematics
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Robert L. Hall* 
r.hall@neu.edu Arts and Sciences African American Studies

Alison M.V. Hearn* 
a.hearn@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Communication Studies

Gerald H. Herman* 
g.herman@neu.edu Arts and Sciences History

Dorrett M. Hope* 
d.hope@neu.edu Bouvé Nursing

Stephen M. Kane* 
s.kane@neu.edu Cooperative Education Education

Ban-An Khaw** 
b.khaw@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Pharmaceutical Sciences

Robert P. Lowndes* 
r.lowndes@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Physics

Hameed Metghalchi** 
metghal@coe.neu.edu Engineering MIME

Steven A. Morrison** 
s.morrison@.neu.edu Arts and Sciences Economics

Mary Jo Ondrechen** 
m.ondrechen@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Chemistry

Marjorie Platt* 
m.platt@neu.edu Business Accounting

Susan G. Powers-Lee* 
s.powers-lee@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Biology

Phillip E. Serafim** 
serafim@ece.neu.edu Engineering ECE

Bahram Shafai* 
shafai@ece.neu.edu Engineering ECE

Thomas O. Sherman** 
t.sherman@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Mathematics

Wallace W. Sherwood** 
w.sherwood@neu.edu Criminal Justice

Michael T. Vaughn* 
m.vaughn@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Physics

Bruce A. Wallin* 
b.wallin@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Political Science
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Edward G. Wertheim* 
e.wertheim@neu.edu Business HRM

William W. Wray* 
w.wray@neu.edu Arts and Sciences Political Science/Coop

Appointed Adminstrators:

Ahmed T. Abdelal 
a.abdelal@neu.edu Provost

Jack R.Greene 
j.greene@neu.edu Dean, Criminal Justice

Philomena V. Mantella 
p.mantella@neu.edu Vice President, Enrollment Management & Student Life

Patricia M. Meservey 
p.meservey@neu.edu Vice Provost, Faculty & Budget

Kay Onan 
k.onan@neu.edu Special Assistant to President

Coleen C. Pantalone 
c.pantalone@neu.edu Executive Vice Provost

Mark L. Putnam 
m.putnam@neu.edu Director, University Planning/Research

Allen L. Soyster 
aaoyster@neu.edu Dean, Engineering

James R. Stellar 
j.stellar@neu.edu Dean, Arts and Sciences

Stephen R. Zoloth 
s.zoloth@neu.edu Dean, Bouvé

 
* Term expires June 30, 2003 
** Term expries June 30, 2004 
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❍     Documents & Links 
●     Meetings 
●     Committees 
●     Home 
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